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Race Date Round
Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6
Progression

System

Heats

48 3 AUG 2017 1 1-2->FA, 3..->RGER USA HUN BLR RUS

5:48.04 5:48.72 6:06.38 6:12.89 BUW

49 3 AUG 2017 2 1-2->FA, 3..->RGBR ITA ROU NED ESP

5:48.56 5:52.09 5:55.64 5:57.20 6:04.40

Repechage

95 4 AUG 2017 1-2->FA, 3..->FBRUS NED ROU BLR HUN ESP

5:45.18 5:45.19 5:47.69 5:51.31 5:52.05 5:52.52

Finals

161 6 AUG 2017 B ROU BLR HUN ESP

6:00.96 6:03.57 6:07.18 6:08.78

174 6 AUG 2017 A GER USA GBR RUS ITA NED

5:49.13 5:50.10 5:50.26 5:54.71 5:56.15 6:01.93

PARTICIPATING CREWS

BLR

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MYSLIVETS Mikita

ZHURAULIOU Maksim

DZEHTSIAROU Vitali

KHRAMKOU Dzmitry
BANDZIUK Aliaksei

MAISEYEV Yauheni

BELIAKOU Danila

FEDARENKA Andrei

HAITSIUKEVICH Danila

ESP

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

BERRAL Alfonso

ALAMO Isaac

GONZALEZ Carlos

OTERO Manuel
MIELGO Unai

MARTIN Ander

GENEBAT Francisco

RODRIGUEZ Jaime

SOMALO Ramon

GBR

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

ROBINSON Luke

WORTHINGTON Tom

BLOIS-BROOKE Henry

SCHRODER Tobias
ADAMS Patrick

NEWMAN Seb

JONES Henry

ROWE Matthew

DE BOISSARD Axel

GER

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

DIRSCHAUER Tobias

KOHOUT Mika Marinus

MUENCH Leon

POTT Patrick
KRUSE Ole

SCHOENHERR Mattes

HEITHOFF John

SACHERER Yannik

SCHWARTZKOPFF Max

HUN

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SZENTPALI Gergo

DUDAS Dominik

LAJKO Aron

PAPP Benedek
KUNSTAR Mark

LASZLO  Peter

SZLOVAK  Rajmund

KIRALY Csaba

KOVACS Peter Miklos

ITA

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(s)

(c)

ACERNESE Giulio

ZEMOLIN Luca

DI MAURO Gennaro Alberto

BONETTI Matteo

MAMMARELLA Giovanni

CARANDO Andrea
VINCENTI Alberto

SCHETTINO Antonio

MACCHI Leonardo

NED

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(s)

(c)

SCHWARZ Gijs

SCHOLTEN Noud

VAN DER MAAREL Edwin

DE HERTOG Thomas

VAN DOORN Gert-Jan

JOORDENS Jasper
BENNEMA Jelmer

MOLENAAR Olav

SWILDENS Jip

ROU

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(s)

(c)

BUCUR Dumitru-Valentin

SIMION Dorin

LUNGU Andrei

DANCIU Alexandru-Laurentiu

NITA Stefan-Robert

CORNEA Andrei-Sebastian
VLAD Georgel-Bogdan

CIREASA Marian

MALIS Andrei-Valentin

RUS

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(s)

(c)

RIABCHUK Denis

SHVETSOV Aleksei

ISKIV Sergei

GINDICH Iurii

TROFIMOV Ivan

GREB Artem
RUDNICHENKO Artem

GORIUSHIN Grigorii

POPOV Ilia

USA

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(s)

(c)

BRENNESSEL BEAUMONT Spencer

BARROWS Chase

PARKS Nolan

BURKE Harrison

HOLTERMAN Gordon

LILICHENKO Nikita
TABASH Christian

DETTLINGER Geoffrey

EDWARDS Sydney
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Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:

BUW Boat under weight

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

R Repechage F Final
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